Twin Centre Minor Hockey Association 2024-25 Season!
Welcome to Twin Centre Minor Hockey Season 2024-2025!

The information provided in this communication is to give parents a better understanding of our programing
and fee structure.

Registration fees- please note that registration fees are used for the following

e Costs associated with ice rentals

eOMHA insurance and league/team fees
eOMHA player insurance

eReferee costs

eTime keeper costs

eBench staff insurance

eBench staff education/course requirements

Fundraising fees- please note that fundraising fees are used for the following

eJersey/ Socks purchases
eTrainer kit supplies
eEquipment

eIncidentals

Team fees

e Additional fees required and collected typically by the team manager. Once teams are finalized,
they may opt to participate in tournaments, additional team building and other items. Team fees
are used for this purpose and collected and distributed by the team these funds are not collected
by the organization. Each team should be reviewing their team budget with the parents of the
players.

Financial Assistance

e Twin Centre Minor Hockey has several financials assistance programs available to families. We
encourage families to apply for one of the programs listed and any additional funding that may be
required please email t.egli@tcmha.ca

e KidsSport Ontario Home - KidSport Ontario (kidsportcanada.ca)
e Jumpstart Individual Child Grants | Jumpstart (canadiantire.ca)
e Hockey Canada Foundation Hockey Canada Assist Fund (hockeycanadafoundation.ca)

We have been able to keep fees consistent over the last two few years- there will be a 2%
increase to registration fees. Please note $50.08 of the registration fee is paid directly to OMHA.

You will notice an increase in fees this year for the following reasons:

ean increase in OMHA insurance fees
ean increase in OMHA team fees
ean increase in Ice rental costs


https://kidsportcanada.ca/ontario/
https://jumpstart.canadiantire.ca/pages/individual-child-grants
https://assistfund.hockeycanadafoundation.ca/en/index.html
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Registration Fees for 2024/2025 Hockey Season

The following fees as posted below will apply to the effective dates:

Division Fee Junel 2024-July 31 Rep Fee Fundraising Fee TCMHA
2024 REP/AE Tryout

Fee

First Stars $280.50 n/a n/a n/a

u7 $606.90 n/a $150 n/a

U8 $754.80 n/a $150 n/a

U9 $754.80 n/a $150 $50

Ul1 $754.80 $178.50 $150 $75

Ul13 $754.80 $178.50 $150 $75

Ul15 $805.80 $204 $150 $75

U18 $805.80 $204 $150 $75

*REGISTRATION CLOSES July 14, 2024 for all divisions There will be a $100 late fee for
anyone not new to the centre looking to register after July 14, 2024.

Anyone requiring assistance or who applies to the Jump Start program the funding must
be received prior to your registration being accepted. Please contact the registrar if you
require any assistance with these programs.

Family discount of 10% if 3 or more players

REGISTRATION FEES MUST BE PAID IN FULL, all documentation required is received and
Respect in Sport for Parent/Guardian completed BEFORE REGISTRATION IS APPROVED
and PLAYER IS ALLOWED ON THE ICE

There will be additional skills programing offered in September which will have a separate registration!



